HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 1 2026

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Monday

Wks 7-13, l]i
17, 19-21,
2026/02/09 ..
2026/05/18

Module:
LAWS2CS
(R1)
(LAWS2CS
H1 (R1)
Constitutiona
| Law)
Room: MTB
L2 - 175-T
(020|01|F100
A) (Memorial
Tower
Building)

Tuesday

Wks 7-13, 16-21, 2026/02/
10 ... 2026/05/19

Module: LAWS2CS (R1)
(LAWS2CS H1 (R1)
Constitutional Law)
Room: HC1 - 156 -T
(018|00|HC1) (Howard

College)

We

Thu

Page 1, published 2026/01/22 10:36:58 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 1 2026

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Friday

Wks 7-13, 1%

17, 19-20,
2026/02/13 ..
2026/05/15

Module:
LAWS2CS
(R1)
(LAWS2CS
H1 (R1)
Constitutiona
| Law)
Room: HC2
168
(018]00|HC?2)
(Howard

College)

Page 2, published 2026/01/22 10:36:58 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



