

HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 1 2026

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm	
Monday										<p>Wks 7-13, 16-17, 19-21, 2026/02/09 ... 2026/05/18</p> <p>Module: LAWS2CS (R1) (LAWS2CS H1 (R1) Constitutional Law)</p> <p>Room: MTB L2 - 175-T (020 01 F100 A) (Memorial Tower Building)</p>		
Tuesday							<p>Wks 7-13, 16-21, 2026/02/10 ... 2026/05/19</p> <p>Module: LAWS2CS (R1) (LAWS2CS H1 (R1) Constitutional Law)</p> <p>Room: HC1 - 156 -T (018 00 HC1) (Howard College)</p>					
We												
Thu												

HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 1 2026

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm
Friday					Wks 7-13, 15-17, 19-20, 2026/02/13 ... 2026/05/15 Module: LAWS2CS (R1) (LAWS2CS H1 (R1) Constitutiona l Law) Room: HC2 - 168 (018 00 HC2) (Howard College)						